Category

ALMA MAHLER

ELFE

CALVINO |

ADOLF LOOS

CALVINO i

GUSTAV MAHLER

CALVINO 1l

LE CIEL

BELLEVUE

Type

Single room

Twin room

Double room

Double room

Double room

Twin room

Double room

Double room

Suite

HochstraBe 62 < 2680 Semmering, Austria

From January 2 until March 2 and from June 26 until September 1

Persons

A
joit
A
jolt
A
jolt
A
fyod
jolt
A
AR
A
jolt
A
AR
A
AR
A
£R

Standard
07.01. - 02.03.

74
124
111
136
124
155
130
200
161
149
161
149
193
181
193
181
247
222
292

Room rates per night without breakfast

High Season
02.01. — 06.01.

89
154
126
166
139
185
145
230
191
164
191
164
223
196
223
196
277
237
322

Local tax 2,90 and climate fee 1,00 per person and night from the age of 15

All prices in € incl. VAT.

Telefon: +43 (0)2664-2512

Standard
26.06. — 30.06.

Al
118
106
129
118
148
124
193
153
142
153
142
183
172
183
172
224
200
269

E-Mail: biowelt@panoramahotel-wagner.at
Bankverbindung: Raiba NO-Siid Alpin, IBAN: AT60 3219 5000 0050 9315, BIC: RLNWATWWASP « UID: ATU 19553908

High Season
01.07. - 01.09.

81
138
116
149
128
168
134
213
173
152
173
152
203
182
203
182
244
210
289



Organic breakfast buffet

Adults and children from the age of 13.........ccccoceveunee. 19,50
Children up to the age of 12 9,50

Extra bed and baby cot

Adults and children from the age of 13 per night.......45,—
Children up to the age of 12 35,

Baby cot once 20,—

Included services

*  Welcome drink

e 1 bottle of mineral water in the room

e Sauna on request

e  Bathrobe (on-loan), slippers

e  Free transfer from Semmering train station 2 km
(RUFbus)

e  Hiking map

e Free WiFi (only available on the ground floor)

e  Discounts with the MobilityCard+

(https://www.semmering-rax.com/card)

Discounts for 3 nights or more

3 to 6 nights 10%
From 7 nights 15%

e  On the room price excluding breakfast and local tax.
e  Payment upon booking

° No refund in case of cancellation

YWE
\E WL Wk

° 1%

e
«“(j\ ’\'“7&',}»16

\\‘“\
S
TN,

PANORAMA HOTEL

v

Rooms

e 21 lovingly furnished rooms (3 single, 16 double or
twin rooms, 2 suites)

e  Wooden furniture, natural mattresses, and textiles
from "Griine Erde" (www.grueneerde.com)

e  Oiled wooden floors

° “Digital Detox": no TV, minibar and WiFi in the
rooms

e  Radio by Tivoli Audio

e  Hairdryer, Cattier Paris organic shower gel &
shampoo

e  Balcony (except category ALMA MAHLER and
ADOLF LOOS)

e  Optimal room climate with salt and aroma lamps

Eco-hotel garni

e Organic breakfast buffet

e During the day we offer a wide selection of drinks
and a small selection of snacks

e Certification with SGS

e Allergy-friendly, pet-free hotel

e Panoramic view of the Rax and Schneeberg
mountains

e Small shop in the hotel

e Variety of restaurants in the surrounding area

Wellness

e Sauna with resting area

e  Massage on request

All prices in € incl. VAT.

Meeting room

e Bright room designed with a lot of wood (approx. 32
m?) for approx. 12 - 18 persons

e  Suitable for meetings, team training, yoga or
workshops, etc. We will be happy to assist you with
the organization.

° Equipment: 2 pin boards, 1 flip chart, WiFi, beamer,

and canvas

Rent per day 105,—

Arrival by train —environmentally friendly and
comfortable

e  Distance from Semmering train station: 2 km

e Numerous direct connections from Vienna or Graz
main station. Train information and timetable OBB
(www.oebb.at)

e  Free transfer from Semmering train station with the

RUFbus (https://www.semmering-rax.com/rufbus-en)

Cancellation

° Up to 2 weeks before the arrival date, cancellation is
free.

e After that, up to 1 day before the arrival date, we will
charge 80% of the room price for the booked stay.

e On the arrival day or in case of early departure, we
will charge 100% of the room price for the booked
stay.

Payment

° Cash, EC card, VISA, Mastercard

HochstraBe 62 « 2680 Semmering, Austria = Telefon: +43 (0)2664-2512 - E-Mail: biowelit@panoramahotel-wagner.at
Bankverbindung: Raiba NO-Siid Alpin, IBAN: AT60 3219 5000 0050 9315, BIC: RLNWATWWASP « UID: ATU 19553908



