

Rates 2025

From January 2 until March 2 and from June 26 until September 1

Category	Туре	Persons	Room rates per night without breakfast			
			Winter		Summer	
			Standard 07.01. – 02.03.	High Season 02.01. – 06.01.	Standard 26.06. – 30.06.	High Season 01.07. – 01.09.
ALMA MAHLER	Single room	A	74	89	71	81
ELFE	Twin room	R	124	154	118	138
		8	111	126	106	116
CALVINO I	Double room	タ マ	136	166	129	149
		8	124	139	118	128
ADOLF LOOS	Double room	R	155	185	148	168
		8	130	145	124	134
		FR	200	230	193	213
CALVINO II	Double room	X.	161	191	153	173
		8	149	164	142	152
GUSTAV MAHLER	Twin room	タ マ	161	191	153	173
		8	149	164	142	152
CALVINO III	Double room	R	193	223	183	203
		2	181	196	172	182
LE CIEL	Double room	タ マ	193	223	183	203
		8	181	196	172	182
BELLEVUE	Suite	タ マ	247	277	224	244
		8	222	237	200	210
		F 198	292	322	269	289

Local tax 2,90 and climate fee 1,00 per person and night from the age of 15

All prices in € incl. VAT.

www.panoramahotel-wagner.at



Organic breakfast buffet

Adults and children from the age of 13	19,50
Children up to the age of 12	9,50

Extra bed and baby cot

Adults and children from the age of 13 per	night45,–
Children up to the age of 12	35,–
Baby cot	once 20,–

Included services

- Welcome drink
- 1 bottle of mineral water in the room
- Sauna on request
- Bathrobe (on-loan), slippers
- Free transfer from Semmering train station 2 km (RUFbus)
- Hiking map
- Free WiFi (only available on the ground floor)
- Discounts with the MobilityCard+ (https://www.semmering-rax.com/card)

Discounts for 3 nights or more

3 to 6 nights	10%
From 7 nights	15%

- On the room price excluding breakfast and local tax.
- Payment upon booking
- No refund in case of cancellation

Rooms

- 21 lovingly furnished rooms (3 single, 16 double or twin rooms, 2 suites)
- Wooden furniture, natural mattresses, and textiles from "Grüne Erde" (www.grueneerde.com)
- Oiled wooden floors
- "Digital Detox": no TV, minibar and WiFi in the rooms
- Radio by Tivoli Audio
- Hairdryer, Cattier Paris organic shower gel & shampoo
- Balcony (except category ALMA MAHLER and ADOLF LOOS)
- Optimal room climate with salt and aroma lamps

Eco-hotel garni

- Organic breakfast buffet
- During the day we offer a wide selection of drinks and a small selection of snacks
- Certification with SGS
- Allergy-friendly, pet-free hotel
- Panoramic view of the Rax and Schneeberg mountains
- Small shop in the hotel
- Variety of restaurants in the surrounding area

Wellness

- Sauna with resting area
- Massage on request

Meeting room

- Bright room designed with a lot of wood (approx. 32 m²) for approx. 12 18 persons
- Suitable for meetings, team training, yoga or workshops, etc. We will be happy to assist you with the organization.
- Equipment: 2 pin boards, 1 flip chart, WiFi, beamer, and canvas

Rent per day......105,-

Arrival by train—environmentally friendly and comfortable

- Distance from Semmering train station: 2 km
- Numerous direct connections from Vienna or Graz main station. Train information and timetable ÖBB (www.oebb.at)
- Free transfer from Semmering train station with the RUFbus (https://www.semmering-rax.com/rufbus-en)

Cancellation

- Up to 2 weeks before the arrival date, cancellation is free.
- After that, up to 1 day before the arrival date, we will charge 80% of the room price for the booked stay.
- On the arrival day or in case of early departure, we will charge 100% of the room price for the booked stay.

Payment

Cash, EC card, VISA, Mastercard

All prices in € incl. VAT.